nyeyor thue fee	ASSIGNME	NT (Office)		
From (Person): Ivent Tur	of	Msili	Date/Time	10102018 248pm
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:		***
OD / F / WS / TP RES / OD F Fo Inspect Vehicle No:	ES/EVA/INV/MV/C SAP 3409 T	S		YW 17102(1
at Workshop m/s	Platinum Werkz		Tel: 882670	113
of	53 Ubi Rd 1 #0	1-15		
Policy No: 3290	40188 MKF	Claim No:	578135	NATE II
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh:			D.O.A	03.122018
(Client's Record)  CA / REV / REP. / REV 24  Date/Time: 10/12/10/8 3	HRS 'WY'  HRS 'WY'  Person Contacted:	11.12.2018 Dora	H.O.D. E	ndorsement:
0.0	on (×) Estimate			
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	CC (AXA 11011531)	Ug1dK2		DOA: 14062011
0:	8106/61/11	r		

ARS Sirroune Huse Lie	REF: MSU		
Mulmul	A	SSIGNMENT	
From: Estimated Cost:	Date: 1(-1)018	Veh No: SGP 3409 7 Type: Och / Type: Och / Truck / Trailer or	Yr Regn: (3 Dec 2006 / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TD / WS / TP RES / OD RES / E	740	THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	lish 00 1794
N	ST 3409T	Make: Toyota W	A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
	atinum Werkz	Colour Blue	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
53 Ulbi	RU 1 #01-25	Sp.Reading 273896	TRABIO, INSURED / SIGT NET NA
nsured ,		Eng/No:	
Policy No.			316035.
Slaims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bu	
Sum Insured	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leak	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Morder / Jammed / Leak	ked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil /STRim / STD A/Rin	n or
		Tyre Size: F: 2(5/4	+5 R17
(Policy Condition)		R: —	
Remark: The veh had commenced	its N/S O	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / L	IZA / MIC / OHTSU /PIR SUMI /
repair at the time of inspe		TOYO / YOKO or	
Bal, or Market Value:	0	Front	Rear
	onsistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. 🕻 mm
DAO ADOGUITE ( part	onsistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
GIA 1 FT GGGI.		D.O.A. 3/12/18	D.O.I. 11/12/18
	3 Val.: Yes or No		finum werkz
		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / C	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Vehicle: IN / C		
Date: Person Cont			Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	n		*
Range : \$4,80 5da	00-85,500		
5da	15 / m	D41	
	/ / /\"	~~~	
	- l V.	1-20	
	()	1/15/3019,	
		Y (1)	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Pr	eli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5	
i) : Fi	nal Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2	
Date/Time, File Return to?	Matter State Control of the Control		Transportation
2)	Add	processing .	)S+RSSt
	g .	: Interview (\$	) Photos
Report Format : PRS		Tech Invs (\$	) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	)	Weekend (\$	
			TOTAL

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status		
Main	06 Dec 2018		10 Dec 2018 14:43 Assign				New Assignm Cancel Case	nent 	
	Main	∏ R	teference	CI	aim Details	Doe	cuments	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS	Charles of Print and States				[Created by in:	surer]	
Insured:		TRAC	TORS SINGAPOR	ELTD, Co. Re	g. No.: 196600025H			AMERICA SE	
Main Clair	mant:	MUHA	MMAD ERMAN B	IN JOHARI,	ID: S1323229F				
Vehicle Re	eg. No.:	SGP	3409T	D	ate of Loss:		03/12/2018 17:00 - :5 [143 Months and 20 D LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)		
Claim Typ	e:	TP /	578235	P	olicy/Cover Note No.	:	B29040188MKF (Comprehens Coverage: 01/10/2017 - 30/09/2019		
Vehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured)	: YN17	02G	P	olicy No. (Claimant):				
		×			xcess:				
Repairer:					Ave 1 01-25 Paya U				
Handling !	Insurer:	6594	2541]		d. (HQ) - Tel: +65				
Adjuster:					- Tel: 6256-3561		e due 11/12/2	018]	
Driver/Custodian (Insured): TAN CHOON PENG (), NRIC: S69									
Adj Asg. F	Remarks:	Liabili	ty 100%. SJE DIS	AGREE LKK. Co	ntact person: Dora 8	8261413			
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED					/iew All Co	mpose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this	case.							
E						Marie III		6729	
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Ta	sk Complete	
Due Da	ate Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Handle	Assigned By	Complete	d On Crea	ted On Done	
	are tribuing	1000	7						

### Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 06/12/2018 16:23

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/12/2018 15:38
Date Of Accident	03/12/2018 17:20
Exact Location Of Accident	BRICKLAND RD TWDS CHOA CHU KANG AVE 3
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
C.	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGP3409T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MUHAMMAD ERMAN BIN JOHARI
NRIC No	S1323229F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97101176
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97101176
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	WISH
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	P1442652
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

### Driver

Name of Driver	MUHAMMAD ERMAN BIN JOHARI
NRIC No	S1323229F

 NRIC No
 \$1323229F

 Date Of Birth
 18/08/1958

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 15/08/1981

Driving Experience 37 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97101176

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-97101176

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 203 CHOA CHU KANG AVE 1 #02-43

Postcode

680203

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

ambulance?

DRY

NO

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

ON 03/12/2018 AT AROUND 1720HRS, VEHICLE A (SGP3409T) WAS DRIVING AT THE SECOND LANE FROM BRICKLAND ROAD TOWARDS CHOA CHU KANG AVE 3. AFTER THAT, VEHICLE A FELT AN IMPACT FROM THE BACK OF THE CAR. VEHICLE A (SGP3409T) WENT DOWN AND NOTICE THE REAR SIDE WAS DAMAGED BY VEHICLE B (YN1702G).

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

Was there any audio recorded?

YN1702G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SGP3409T

### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy. liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle[s] involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, snvoices, reports or notices to me. which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signa

sever's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

# Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 3rd December 2018 at around 17, 20  Vehicle B. YN/102G  Vehicle A (SGP340GT) has driving at the 2nd lare  From Brickland Road towards those thu Kang Ave 3.  After that wehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  After that wehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  of the car, Vehicle A (SGP340GT) went down and  notice the rear side mass damage by Vehicle B (YN/102G)  notice the rear side mass damage by Vehicle B (YN/102G)  notice the rear side mass damage by Vehicle B (YN/102G)  Reported center personners by Basiles  RELLIN 102.	7/4		Sketch Flan #2	rg. i	020	(%88)
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 3rd December 2018 at around 17, 20  Vehicle A (SGP 3406T) has driving at the 2nd lark  Vehicle A (SGP 3406T) has driving at the 2nd lark  From Brackland Road towards the Chu Kang Ave 3.  After that wehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  Of the car. Vehicle A (SGP 3406T) went down and  notice the rear side has damage by Vehicle B (YN1102G)  Interest of the control			200 200	Char. C	hu Kang Ave ?	3 2nd land
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 3rd December 2018 at around 17, 20  Vehicle A (SGP 3406T) has driving at the 2nd lark  Vehicle A (SGP 3406T) has driving at the 2nd lark  From Brackland Road towards the Chu Kang Ave 3.  After that wehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  Of the car. Vehicle A (SGP 3406T) went down and  notice the rear side has damage by Vehicle B (YN1102G)  Interest of the control		n . Wend	Road toward	is that		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 3rd December 2018 at around 17, 20  Vehicle A (SGP 3406T) has driving at the 2nd lark  Vehicle A (SGP 3406T) has driving at the 2nd lark  From Brackland Road towards the Chu Kang Ave 3.  After that wehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  Of the car. Vehicle A (SGP 3406T) went down and  notice the rear side has damage by Vehicle B (YN1102G)  Interest of the control	. A	long Brickiana		And the second		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 3rd December 2018 at around 17, 20  Vehicle A (SGP 340517) was driving at the 2nd lark  From Brackland Road towards those the Yand lark  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  Of the car. Vehicle A (SGP 34007) went down and  Interest side was damage by Vehicle B (YNN102G)  Interest side was damage by Vehicle B (YNN102G)  Resorting Centre Personners signature  Resorting Centre Personners signature  Name:	284/	17 11 11 11	1-0-4-17		1- A-SG	P3409T
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 3rd December 2018 at around 17, 20  Vehicle A (SGP 340517) was driving at the 2nd lark  From Brackland Road towards those the Yand lark  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  Of the car. Vehicle A (SGP 34007) went down and  Interest side was damage by Vehicle B (YNN102G)  Interest side was damage by Vehicle B (YNN102G)  Resorting Centre Personners signature  Resorting Centre Personners signature  Name:			11111		Vehicle M. Jos	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 3rd December 2018 at around 17, 20  Vehicle A SGP3409T) was driving at the 2nd lark  From Brickland Road towards around 17, 20  After that vehicle (A) feel an impect from the back  After that vehicle (A) feel an impect from the back  of the car. Vehicle A (SGP340GT) went down and  notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YNN02G)  notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YNN02G)  DECLARATION  Now orders the pregoing particulars are true in guery reside.  Begaring Gentre Personner's Sygnature Nature  Nature Personner's Sygnature  NALL/Fin Ho.	¥	1111111	+		I do B: YN	17024
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 3rd December 2018 at around 17, 20  Vehicle A SGP3409T) was driving at the 2nd lark  From Brickland Road towards around 17, 20  After that vehicle (A) feel an impect from the back  After that vehicle (A) feel an impect from the back  of the car. Vehicle A (SGP340GT) went down and  notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YNN02G)  notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YNN02G)  DECLARATION  Now orders the pregoing particulars are true in guery reside.  Begaring Gentre Personner's Sygnature Nature  Nature Personner's Sygnature  NALL/Fin Ho.	Andrews I		111	1111-1	Venice .	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 3rd December 2018 at around 17, 20  Vehicle A [SGP340F1] has driving at the 2nd lark  Vehicle A [SGP340F1] has driving at the 2nd lark  From Brakkand Road towards thou Chu Kang Ave 3.  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  After that vehicle A (SGP340CT) went down and  of the car. Vehicle A (SGP340CT) went down and  notice the rear side has damage by Vehicle B (YNNO2G)  notice the rear side has damage by Vehicle B (YNNO2G)  Begaring Gentre Personne? is separate  Name:  NRULFIN HO.			HALL	TALL		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 3rd December 2018 at around 17, 20  Vehicle A (SSP 3409T) was driving at the 2nd lare  Vehicle A (SSP 3409T) was driving at the 2nd lare  From Brickland Road towards those thus Kang Ave 3.  From Brickland Road towards those thus Kang Ave 3.  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  After that vehicle A (SGP 340GT) went down and  of the car. Vehicle A (SGP 340GT) went down and  of the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN) 102G)  Indicate the regaling particulars are true in every respect.  Investment of the personner's signature names, as the property of the personner's signature names, as the property of the personner's signature names, as the property of the personner's signature names.  HELLIFIED THE PERSONNER.  REPORTING Center Personner's signature names, as the personner's signature names.  HELLIFIED THE PERSONNER.	1		7 7	41-1-	[	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 3rd December 2018 at around 17, 20  Vehicle A (SSP 3409T) was driving at the 2nd lare  Vehicle A (SSP 3409T) was driving at the 2nd lare  From Brickland Road towards those thus Kang Ave 3.  From Brickland Road towards those thus Kang Ave 3.  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  After that vehicle A (SGP 340GT) went down and  of the car. Vehicle A (SGP 340GT) went down and  of the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN) 102G)  Indicate the regaling particulars are true in every respect.  Investment of the personner's signature names, as the property of the personner's signature names, as the property of the personner's signature names, as the property of the personner's signature names.  HELLIFIED THE PERSONNER.  REPORTING Center Personner's signature names, as the personner's signature names.  HELLIFIED THE PERSONNER.	The same of the sa	- HILL	21-21	HITTEL	1	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT  On 3rd December 2018 at around 17,20  Vehicle A (SGP3409T) was driving at the 2nd lare  Vehicle A (SGP3409T) was driving at the 2nd lare  From Brickland Road towards those thus Kang Ave 3.  From Brickland Road towards those thus Kang Ave 3.  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  After that vehicle A (SGP340GT) went down and  of the car. Vehicle A (SGP340GT) went down and  of the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN1702G)  Inotice the recording particulars are true in every respect.  Inverse declare the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  On 3rd Account 17, 20  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  After that vehicle (B) feel an i			11211			
Vehicle A (SGP340GT) was arrived.  From Brickland Road towards Choa Chu Kang Ave 3.  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back.  After that vehicle A (SGP340GT) went down and of the car. Vehicle A (SGP340GT) went down and notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN1702G).  Notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN1702G).  Declaration  Inve declare the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Dry Jessey.  Dry Jessey.  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature Nature of the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.	the second secon			44年七		
Vehicle A (SGP340GT) was arrived.  From Brickland Road towards Choa Chu Kang Ave 3.  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back.  After that vehicle A (SGP340GT) went down and of the car. Vehicle A (SGP340GT) went down and notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN1702G).  Notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN1702G).  Declaration  Inve declare the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Dry Jessey.  Dry Jessey.  Reporting Centre Personner's Signature Nature of the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.	1-11-1	出口开土		TITL		
Vehicle A (SGP340GT) was arrived.  From Brickland Road towards Choa Chu Kang Ave 3.  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back.  After that vehicle A (SGP340GT) went down and of the car. Vehicle A (SGP340GT) went down and notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN102G).  Notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN102G).  DECLARATION INVE declare the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Direct After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back.  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back		+++	CNT		1 17,20	
Vehicle A (SGP340GT) was arrived.  From Brickland Road towards Choa Chu Kang Ave 3.  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back.  After that vehicle A (SGP340GT) went down and of the car. Vehicle A (SGP340GT) went down and notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN102G).  Notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN102G).  DECLARATION INVE declare the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Direct After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back.  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back	DESCRIBE CIRCUIT	VISTANCES OF THE ACCIO	2018	at arour	0 1111	
Vehicle A (SGP340GT) was arrived.  From Brickland Road towards Choa Chu Kang Ave 3.  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back.  After that vehicle A (SGP340GT) went down and of the car. Vehicle A (SGP340GT) went down and notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN102G).  Notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN102G).  DECLARATION INVE declare the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Direct After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back.  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back	DC	2 3rd Dece	mber		2 1 look	
After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  Of the car. Vehicle (A) (SGP 340GT) went down and  notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN1702G)  Notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN1702G)  DECLARATION  INVe declare the presoning particulars are true in every respect.  Note:  Drives sensure  Nature  Na	01	1	- driv	ing at t	ne Ind turk	7
After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  Of the car. Vehicle (A) (SGP 340GT) went down and  notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN1702G)  Notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN1702G)  DECLARATION  INVe declare the presoning particulars are true in every respect.  Note:  Drives sensure  Nature  Na	- 111	0 10GP340°	IT) Was an	2	Aug 3	
After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  After that vehicle (A) feel an impact from the back  Of the car. Vehicle (A) (SGP 340GT) went down and  notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN1702G)  Notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN1702G)  DECLARATION  INVe declare the presoning particulars are true in every respect.  Note:  Drives sensure  Nature  Na	Vencie	1-1 1 0-1		Thoa Chu	Kang Five	1
After that vehicle (A) teer and the formal and of the car. Vehicle A (SGP 340CT) went down and notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN1702G).  DECLARATION INVE declare the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Driver strature or one of the presonnel's signature or one of the presonnel's signature or one of the presonnel's signature.  Name:  Nam		rickland Room	1 towards		The bac	-K
After that vehicle (A) teer and the formal and of the car. Vehicle A (SGP 340CT) went down and notice the rear side was damage by Vehicle B (YN1702G).  DECLARATION INVE declare the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Driver strature or one of the presonnel's signature or one of the presonnel's signature or one of the presonnel's signature.  Name:  Nam	tion	31000	6160	impact.	from TIC	
notice the recr side was damage by Vehick B(YNNO2G)  Notice the rear side was damage by Vehick B(YNNO2G)  DECLARATION  Notice the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Driver sentation  Driver sentative  Driver sentative  Driver sentative  Notice the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Reporting Centre Personnel's signature  Notice the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Reporting Centre Personnel's signature  Notice the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Reporting Centre Personnel's signature  Notice the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Notice the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Reporting Centre Personnel's signature  Notice the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.	-	Which weblick (	A) teel an		- 500	1
notice the recr side was damage by Vehick B(YNNO2G)  Notice the rear side was damage by Vehick B(YNNO2G)  DECLARATION  Notice the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Driver sentation  Driver sentative  Driver sentative  Driver sentative  Notice the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Reporting Centre Personnel's signature  Notice the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Reporting Centre Personnel's signature  Notice the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Reporting Centre Personnel's signature  Notice the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Notice the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Reporting Centre Personnel's signature  Notice the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.	After	trui ve	2.211	OGT) WE	ont down and	
DECLARATION  I/We declare the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Drive supplies  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NSIC/FIN No.:		Mehick	e A [SGP 34	04,	5,4,000	167
DECLARATION  I/We declare the pregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Drive supplies  Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NSIC/FIN No.:	of the	CCT. Ve		- by Ve	hick BLANTIO.	2012
DECLARATION  I/We declare the loregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Drives surface personnel's Signature  Name: NRL/FIN No.:		il see sid	e was dame	ge_gg		
DECLARATION  I/We declare the loregoing particulars are true in every respect.  Drivps signature  Drivps signature  Name:  NRIC/FIN No.:	notice	the rear sic				
Driver Cattalure Name: Name: NRIC/FIN No.:						
Driver Cattalure Name: Name: NRIC/FIN No.:						
Driver Cattalure Name: Name: NRIC/FIN No.:						
Driver Sufficie Dolicyholder)  Name: NRIC/FIN No.:						
Driver Cattalure Name: Name: NRIC/FIN No.:						
Driver Cattalure Name: Name: NRIC/FIN No.:						
Driver Cattalure Name: Name: NRIC/FIN No.:						
Driver Cattalure Name: Name: NRIC/FIN No.:						
Driver Cattalure Name: Name: NRIC/FIN No.:						
Driver Cattalure Name: Name: NRIC/FIN No.:					clalia 1 110	nm
Driver Cattalure Name: Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	DECLA	RATION	rs are true in every respect	N/N	6/14/18 1.40	[ \
Driver Controller Name:  Name:  NRIC/FIN No.:	I/We d	eciate in	SLA	19	Begarting Centre Personnel's	Signature
	37	SXXX	- Simplime		Name:	
Oate & Time:	Bolies	rolans Signature	of ofiver is not the bo	icyholder	Marchan	
	. DATE	Time	Date & Time:			

\_1, -224, -2,243,545,45452678 -73

# LETTER OF UNDERTAKING

I/We, MUHAMMAD ERMAN SIN JOHARI	, the owner of vehic	le no34P34097
My/Our Insurance is under M/s AXA Insurance is under my/our Policy or against the such a claim to M/s AXA Insurance Pte within 14(fourteen) days of occurrence	Third Party and if the fo Ltd with all relevant facts	ormer shall submit s and documents
My/Our Third Party claim is handle by n	ny/our preferred worksho	op,
Signed and Acknowledge by:		9521
Nite no. & signature of policyholder	Company stamp	06/12/09 18 Date

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	3229F
Vehicle Details	02271
Vehicle No.:	SGP3409T
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	11 Dec 2018
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	WISH 1.8 A
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	1ZZ2694945
Chassis No.:	ZNE100326032
Maximum Power Output:	97.0 kW (130 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,144.00
Original Registration Date:	13 Dec 2006
First Registration Date:	13 Dec 2006
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$19,959.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	12 Dec 2021
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$27,594.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$16,571.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$16,571.00
Please note that the 5-year COE for this ve	ehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must in the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Dec 2018



# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case: N	otilied	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Subm	itted I	ns Auth'ed	Status	
	5 Dec 2018	200	10 Dec 2018 14:43 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimat		<b>0.00</b> ew Rpt			Pending for Report Cancel Case	
Ma	iin	Re	ference		laim Deta	ils	$\mathcal{L}$	Document	s	Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:		S SINGAPORE LT	D, Co. Reg. No	.: 19660002	5H					
Main Claimant:	минамм	AD ERMAN BIN	OHARI, ID: 5	51323229F						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SGP340	9T			Date of I	.055:	[143 Monti	3 17:00 - :59 hs and <b>20</b> Days		Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 578	3235			Policy/Co Note No.			MKF (Comprehe 01/10/2017 - 30		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	YN1702G				Policy No (Claimar	1.00.17.00				
					Excess:					
Repairer:	The state of the s	Werkz Pte Ltd (								
Handling Insurer:		urance (Singapo								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel	6256-3561 .	[Handle	d by O	NG HWEE	JIE] [Imm.	Advice due	11/12/2018
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		ON PENG (), NRI	C: S6932208E,	Tel: +65933	94316					
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Liability 1	00%. SJE DISAGR	EE LKK. Contact	person: Dora	88261413					
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All Cor	mpose Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSOC	IATED TA	sks⊡					View All	Search Tasks	Create New T	ask   Complet
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Hand	dler A	ssign	ed By	Completed Or	Created	i On Done

### **Claim Documents**

\*SGP3409T (578235) [YN1702G] TP **MUHAMMAD ERMAN BIN JOHARI** Dec 3 2018 5:00PM [TRACTORS SINGAPORE LTD] Platinum Werkz Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports	ment Reports					
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print		
1	07/12/18 17:52	Accident Statement From: SC - Reg. No: YN1702G, Claimant: TRACTORS SINGAPORE LTD	0	Load HTM			
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page ▼	•		
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print		
1	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
2	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
3	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
4	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
5	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
6	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
7	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
8	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
9	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
10	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
11	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
12	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
13	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
14	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
15	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
16	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
17	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
18	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
19	11/12/18 14:39	General View	0	Load JPG	•		
20	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•		
21	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	1		
22	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•		
23	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•		
24	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•		
25	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•		
26	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•		
27	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•		
28	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•		
29	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•		
30	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•		
31	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•		

Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	•
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
32	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
33	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
34	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
35	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
36	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
37	12/12/18 09:48	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	•
38	17/12/18 10:32	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
39	17/12/18 10:32	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
40	17/12/18 10:32	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
41	17/12/18 10:32	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
42	17/12/18 10:32	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
Dog	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	07/12/18 17:52	PRI From:SC - Reg. No: YN1702G, Claimant: TRACTORS SINGAPORE LTD	0	Load PDF	
2	07/12/18 17:52	TP SGP3409T E-REPORT From:SC - Reg. No: YN1702G, Claimant: TRACTORS SINGAPORE LTD	0	Load PDF	
3	10/12/18 10:05	SJE DISAGREE LKK	0	Load PDF	
4	10/12/18 10:29	workshop details	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG18022162/JCBS2

Date:

20/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: Claimant Vehicle MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

SGP3409T

Date of Loss: 03/12/2018 Policy No:

Nature of Claim:

B29040188MKF

Insured Vehicle No:

YN1702G

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

TP

Claim No: 578235

1ZZ2694945

273896 km

ZNE100326032

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Colour:

No:

**SGP3409T** 

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 (A) 13/12/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Blue 1794 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes

Engine Modification:

No

215/45R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

215/45R17 Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

0.00

Front Right Side:

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm

Adjuster's Difference Diff % COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's 0.00 0.00 0.00 Parts 0.00 0.00 0.00 Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00 Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 Towing

0.00

Nett Amount (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

10/12/2018

11/12/2018

Inspected At:

Platinum Werkz Pte Ltd (HQ)

53 Ubi Ave 1 01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408934

0.00

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: ONG HWEE JIE Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$4,800.00 - \$5,500.00

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 20 Dec 2018)

TOYOTA WISH 1.8 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) M1-MPV Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGP3409T)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the Validity:

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >